Description
The QCB-120 Quick Connect Board is used with MicroComm
DXI and DXL intercom systems, to simplify the fi eld wiring when
connecting stations to an exchange. The QCB-120 has a terminal
block, arranged in tiers, and a female DB connector. The QCB-
120 is used with an interface cable, which has two male DB
connectors  (one on each end). One end plugs into the station
audio board and the other the QCB-120. The fi eld wiring from

   (DB 37 male connector at QCB)
QCB-120-(1-4)
Quick Connect Board
dxi dxlMicroComm
Document # DS-QCB-120-(1-4)-1.6   •   Copyright © 2006 Harding Instrument Co. Ltd.   •   All Specifi cations subject to change without notice   •   Printed in Canada
Mechanical
Ordering Information
Mounting :  backboard ,  snap in track
,  Din rail
 (Elkor TR3 or Curtis TR3)
(Wago 210 Series with 209-188 Mounting foot)
Cable Part NumberQuick Connect Board             QCB Part Number
Board QCB-120-A CBL-XXX-AA-BC* AAUSE
CBL-XXX-AUSE
DXL Audio QCB-120-1 CBL-STN-05-BC*   05 feet
CBL-STN-10-BC*  10 feet
CBL-STN-25-BC*  25 feet
CBL-STN-40-BC*  25 feet
QCB-120-ABoard
DXL Switch SCC-300 QCB-120-2, QCB-120-4 CBL-SWT-05-BC*   05 feet
CBL-SWT-10-BC*  10 feet
CBL-SWT-25-BC*  25 feet
CBL-SWT-40-BC*  40 feet
A
DXI CBL-196-5    5 feetQCB-120-3SAB-400 Audio
CBL-196-10   10 feet
CBL-196-25   25 feet
CBL-196-40   40 feet
CBL-136-5     5 feet QCB-120-3 SAB-300 Audio DXI
CBL-136-10   10 feet
CBL-136-25   25 feet
CBL-136-40   40 feet
DXI CBL-186-5     5 feet QCB-120-2, QCB-120-4 SAB-300 Switch
CBL-186-10   10 feet
CBL-186-25   25 feet
CBL-186-40   40 feet
Accessories
Represented by:
9564 Yellowhead Trail NW Tel 780.462.7100
Edmonton, AB T5G OW4 Fax 780.450.8396